
MEN’S DIVISION  
2013 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE  

 
Wednesday May 1      Wednesday May 8 
7:00 - 8v1       7:00 – 5v4 
8:00 - 3v6       8:00 - 2v8 
9:00 - 7v2       9:00 – 1v3 
 
Wednesday May 15      Wednesday May 29 
7:00 – 4v7       7:00 – 7v6 
8:00 – 6v5       8:00 – 5v1 
9:00 – 8v3       9:00 – 2v4 
 
Wednesday June 5      Wednesday June 12 
6:00 – 4v8       6:00 – 8v5 
7:00 – 3v5        7:00 – 4v6 
8:00 – 6v2       8:00 – 7v3 
9:00- 1v7       9:00- 2v1 
 
Wednesday June 19      Wednesday June 26 
6:00 – 6v8       6:00 – 8v7 
7:00 – 5v7       7:00 – 6v1 
8:00 – 1v4       8:00 – 2v5 
9:00- 3v2       9:00- 4v3 
         
Wednesday July 3      Wednesday July 10 
6:00 – 1v8       6:00 – 8v2 
7:00 - 2v7       7:00 - 5v6 
8:00 – 6v3       8:00 – 7v4 
9:00- 4v5       9:00 - 3v1 
 
Wednesday July 17      Wednesday July 24 
6:00- 3v8       Single Elimination Tournament  
7:00- 6v7       6:00- (SEED) 1v8 
8:00- 1v5       7:00- (SEED) 4v5 
9:00-    4v2 8:00- (SEED) 2v7 
 9:00- (SEED) 3v6    
 
 
 
 
 



Wednesday July 31      Wednesday August 7 
Single Elimination Tournament    Championship Game 
6:00- SEED WINNER (1v8) v (4V5)    7:00      
7:00- SEED WINNER (2v7) v (3v6) 
 
 
 
***NOTE*** 

 Note number by team names and match with schedule. 
 Men’s League will play on Wednesday nights. 

 First Team Listed is Home Team, 3rd base line. 

 No games – A (1) Week Break (May 20-May 27) for Mule Days.   

 Season Standings determines seed for End of the Season Tourney 

 All May Games Start at 7:00pm. 

 (2) Tournaments Scheduled By the City   - A Coed No Cost Tournament – (City of 
Bishop One Pitch - July 4th) and  End of the Season single Elimination Tournament 

 
 
 

2013 SOFTBALL TEAMS 
MEN’S DIVISION 

 
1.  Sweetwater 
2. West Bishop 
3. Reds 
4. McMurry’s Jokers 
5. The Mad Batters 
6. High Country Lumber Jacks 
7. High Sierra Containers 
8. Pitch Slap 

 
 


